Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID S$S2227412
Vehicle Description
ALTA TRAILER BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
&, PONCHATOULA, LA
ALT1300MMK T DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
S 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

AL9004297 | PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
5ZT2ALHB3NS004297 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

N
ALT6914

ALT6881
ALTE972
130

1303
2366
ALT1209

1623
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

CASHMERECANYO CASHMERE CANYON INTERIOR COLOR

LUXE DECOR PACKAGE

ADVANTAGE PACKAGE

EXTENDED CLIMATE GUARD PACKAGE
SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

MORRYDE SOLID STEP ENTRY TRIPLE STEP
FURRION 32" LED TV

ALTA 50 WATT SOLAR PACKAGE (SOLAR PANEL,
CONTROLLER, BATTERY, BOX & DISCONNECT)

GOOD YEAR TIRE PACKAGE
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
FREIGHT SURCHARGE
TOLLS

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00

$2,900.00
$2,900.00
$723.55
$268.25
$288.55
$275.50
$796.05

$398.75
$127.60
$1,721.00
$384.00
$34.00

oo

$30,028.05

$10,817.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



