Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2227412

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

ALTA TRAILER

MODEL:

ALT1900MMK

SERIAL NO.:

AL9004297

VIN NO.:

5ZT2ALHB3N9004297

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA, LA DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CASHMERECANYO N	CASHMERE CANYON INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
ALT6914	LUXE DECOR PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,900.00
ALT6881	ADVANTAGE PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,900.00
ALT6972	EXTENDED CLIMATE GUARD PACKAGE	1.00	\$723.55
130	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1.00	\$268.25
1303	MORRYDE SOLID STEP ENTRY TRIPLE STEP	1.00	\$288.55
2366	FURRION 32" LED TV	1.00	\$275.50
ALT1209	ALTA 50 WATT SOLAR PACKAGE (SOLAR PANEL, CONTROLLER, BATTERY, BOX & DISCONNECT)	1.00	\$796.05
1623	GOOD YEAR TIRE PACKAGE	1.00	\$398.75
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$127.60
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,721.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$384.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$34.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$30,028.05	\$10,817.25	\$40,845.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD